MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL OVERALL RESULTS

e it THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019 Timed by %s
Position Bib Name Finish Grade Gender Team Name Division
1 904 HALEY PERKINS 11:17.02 5 F WILLOW SPRINGS  ELEG
2 651 ALLIE MARRIOTT 11:22.16 6 F Liberty ELEG
3 907 MARIA FURSOV 11:29.00 5 F WILLOW SPRINGS  ELEG
4 806 HANNAH JARVIS 11:34.33 4 F Success ELEG
5 553 MATTIE COOLEY 11:54.72 6 F Gainesville ELEG
6 709 SANTANA STHWERTFERGER 11:55.38 5 F Mtn Grove ELEG
7 900 KARIS COCHRAN 12:07.98 6 F WILLOW SPRINGS  ELEG
8 737 MADDIE CAMPBELL 12:08.73 6 F Norwood ELEG
9 903 EMMA GROGAN 12:28.96 6 F WILLOW SPRINGS ELEG
10 916 KAYLA WAGNER 12:38.87 6 F Houston ELEG
11 915 HAILIE HAMILTON 12:41.79 6 F Houston ELEG
12 555 KELSIE HOGAN 12:42.51 5 F Gainesville ELEG
13 571 REAGAN ARNALL 12:49.07 5 F Hartville ELEG
14 902 TEJA DHILLON 13:02.58 5 F WILLOW SPRINGS  ELEG
15 703 KAYLIE HAVENS 13:05.69 6 F Mtn Grove ELEG
16 660 KAYLEE TILLMAN 13:27.41 6 F Liberty ELEG
17 706 BETHANY HICKS 13:31.15 6 F Mtn Grove ELEG
18 653 KATIELYNN RINIER 13:35.90 6 F Liberty ELEG
19 650 BRINLEY DUCKETT 13:36.65 6 F Liberty ELEG
20 911 CARLI CUMMINS-DRAKE 13:37.51 6 F Houston ELEG
21 937 TAYLOR BELLUE 13:44.22 6 F Fordland ELEG
22 611 KYNLEE WEAVER 13:50.14 6 F Houston ELEG
23 707 GABBY MILLER 13:54.35 5 F Mtn Grove ELEG
24 899 BRYLEE BELTZ 14:08.68 5 F WILLOW SPRINGS  ELEG
25 807 ALAINA ROGERS 14:18.76 5 F Success ELEG
26 659 REGINA PEREGO 14:26.70 6 F Liberty ELEG
27 658 JETAIME ORDWAY 14:35.99 6 F Liberty ELEG
28 554 HALEY STRAIN 14:42.59 6 F Gainesville ELEG
29 615 KATY EVANS 14:43.72 6 F Houston ELEG
30 906 ABIGAIL WILLS 15:15.04 5 F WILLOW SPRINGS ELEG
31 910 LORAN DRAKE 15:18.27 6 F Houston ELEG
32 805 SERENITY SHELTON 15:27.01 4 F Success ELEG
33 908 ALLIE CAMPBEL 15:46.50 6 F Houston ELEG
34 913 ADDISON NEUGBAUER 15:49.09 6 F Houston ELEG
35 648 MAKENNA MARTIN 16:02.27 6 F Liberty ELEG
36 901 CHLOE CUNNINGHAM 16:38.32 6 F WILLOW SPRINGS ELEG
37 708 PAIGE MOORE 16:39.89 5 F Mtn Grove ELEG
38 652 HAYDEN ORCHARD 18:01.33 6 F Liberty ELEG
39 905 LYNDEE RATTERREE-KRUSE 18:14.16 6 F WILLOW SPRINGS ELEG
40 909 LAURA-LYNN MCNUTT 18:36.89 6 F Houston ELEG
41 705 BAYLEE MINGS 18:40.37 6 F Mtn Grove ELEG
42 617 CASSIDY CREED 18:57.19 6 F Houston ELEG
43 654 NATTALIE SANCHEZ 19:09.81 6 F Liberty ELEG
44 649 ELLIE TRIPP 19:34.12 6 F Liberty ELEG
45 656 ALEXIS SHOMAKER 19:49.77 6 F Liberty ELEG
46 914 JENNA BITTLE 19:54.91 6 F Houston ELEG
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MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL OVERALL RESULTS

Name
KARSON WALKER
JACOB LAUB
ARSEN KULAKEVICH
HEATH BRESSIE
VASILIY ZAVALIN
ARCHER LUNA
JOEL SMITH
FORREST SHELTON
ADEN GAULDING
COHEN BRANNAN
ISAAC FURSOV
OWEN MORRIS
LYLE PIPPIN
DANNY IZDEPSKY
JACOB ROBERTS
KERIL GERASIMOV
ANDREA WINROD
KALEB MCGIBONEY
MARK SHANER
JACK SAWYER
NOAH HICKS
DEVON OLIVER
JETHRO GILLIAM
AARON GRAY
WYATT COURSEY
TREYVIN JARVIS
JACKSON OVERTON
LEVI COX
FLETCHER WILSON
JOSHUA HAWS
KEVIN SOLIK
WYATT BOLFING
BRANNON SHORT
BRENT RAMSEY
SEAN BOONE
GAVIN MARTIN
JARON POYNER
DANIEL IACOVLEV

Name
MALLORY MELTON
CHEYENNE HAZELWOOD
HALEY LANG
PENELOPE JAMESON
FINLEY SULLINS
SEIRRA THOMPSON

Finish Grade Gender
10:05.81 6
10:10.87
10:15.81
10:20.57
10:22.54
10:33.92
10:41.02
10:41.64
10:42.53
10:49.81
10:57.60
10:59.95
11:14.03
11:20.26
11:46.05
11:46.55
11:50.12
11:58.59
12:01.93
12:07.37
12:13.44
12:13.48
12:47.87
12:50.64
13:21.42
13:39.90
13:47.91
14:03.72
14:25.28
14:26.73
14:42.23
15:09.05
15:27.01
15:32.70
15:45.55
15:58.14
16:04.57
16:57.65
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Finish Grade Gender
10:18.04 8 F

10:37.58
10:43.95
10:45.66
10:46.47
10:49.35
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THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019

Team Name
Houston
Gainesville
WILLOW SPRINGS
Mtn Grove
WILLOW SPRINGS
Gainesville
WILLOW SPRINGS
Success
Gainesville
Success
WILLOW SPRINGS
Gainesville
Gainesville
Fordland
WILLOW SPRINGS
WILLOW SPRINGS
Gainesville
Houston
Mtn Grove
Houston
Gainesville
Liberty
WILLOW SPRINGS
WILLOW SPRINGS
WILLOW SPRINGS
Success
WILLOW SPRINGS
Liberty

Mtn Grove
WILLOW SPRINGS
Norwood
Mtn Grove
Success
Success
Liberty
WILLOW SPRINGS
WILLOW SPRINGS

Team Name
Ava
Plato
Waynesville
Waynesville
Licking
Success

Division
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB
ELEB

Division
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
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tNow |
Promotions



t’\F"‘})'zvmr.n:iuns
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

993
715
992
544
994
840
848
772
998
563
773
627
714
505
541
923
612
631
786
614
684
632
851
846
506
573
613
758
853
836
996
609
838
685
686
995
999
688
629
845
543
785
634
683
738
997
610

MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL OVERALL RESULTS

KADEN VARDELL
KIMMIE BUSALAKI
AUDRY HARRIS
EMMA TROTTER
ABBY BOWERS
ISABELLE JENSEN
FAITH SMITH
FAYTH KAMINSKI
MARIA ROBLES
SAVANNAH BUSHNER
MARISA HOLLOWAY
OLIVIA BOEVINGLOH
CHARIS ALSUP
ALEXIS EMRICK
JUSTINE JUSTICE
SAMANTHA COLLIER
LACEY CAVANESS
HAILEY DENNIS
ELIZABETH LANG
SUMMER BITTLE
ALLIE HOCK
ALLISON HUELLSTRONK
LAILA SEIBERT
KIRRA REDDICK
AUTUMN BALDWIN
LUCIE TAYLOR
KRISTEN ELY
AUDREY SATTELBERG
MAURI SCHNEDLER
MAKAYLAH HURD
GRAYCN ROUSE
ADDISON COOK
MADISEN HULL
ADRIAN LEWIS
HANNAH MEDLOCK
RILEY PIERCE
MIA PORTER
MAKENNA SKIDMORE
ASHLEY MAY
JOSEMMIDEE MOODY
BAILEY COOK
OLIVIA KYLE
ADDISON WEST
ELEXUS BURTON
KADIEN MITCHELL
ABBY SHRABLE
SKY BRANUM

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019

10:55.20
11:00.12
11:08.84
11:13.21
11:14.80
11:16.00
11:17.03
11:20.38
11:28.95
11:31.49
11:42.55
11:43.44
11:47.75
12:04.33
12:05.42
12:06.51
12:07.09
12:09.54
12:11.88
12:17.25
12:18.29
12:18.72
12:19.39
12:19.92
12:21.35
12:21.87
12:22.47
12:26.40
12:27.60
12:27.71
12:27.72
12:32.43
12:33.13
12:33.74
12:40.81
12:42.67
12:43.17
12:48.66
12:49.38
13:43.55
13:47.77
13:51.99
14:10.68
14:15.20
14:20.21
14:26.63
14:42.11
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Thayer
Mtn Grove
Thayer
Fordland
Thayer
Waynesville
Waynesville
Salem
Thayer
Gainesville
Salem
Laquey
Mtn Grove
Ava
Fordland
Fordland
Houston
Laquey
Seymour
Houston
Licking
Laquey
Waynesville
Waynesville
Ava
Hartville
Houston
Plato
Waynesville
Waynesville
Thayer
Houston
Waynesville
Licking
Licking
Thayer
Thayer
Licking
Laquey
Waynesville
Fordland
Seymour
Laquey
Licking
Norwood
Thayer
Houston

JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
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852
759
630
835
833
834
716
842
813

Bib
825
824
673
769
820
678
815
557
675
501
604
818
619
768
620
767
819
680
763
710
661
811
502
561
539
756
755
764
669
765
663
621
823
829
821
572

MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL OVERALL RESULTS

GRACIELA CRUZ
LAILANI TURNER
JADEN CRESSEL
ARIEL GOLINGHORST
KHAM'RYNNN ADAMS
AVA FEAGIN
NICOLE SHERWOOD
ACADLIA KICKERY
CLAIRE SHELTON

Name
TYRELL PHINN
JOEL O'DONNELL
AUSTIN JAMES
JACOB KOONTZ
JAIDEN GOLDEN
AUSTIN STEPHENS
JAYZEN BLAZE
SETH JOHNSON
DEREK MENDENHALL
ISAAC DALTON
JAKE ALLEN
TOSTAN FELBER
MATTHEW MENDOZA
ALEX DIEHL
JADEN RACHAU
GAVYN GREEN
CARL GERVACIO
LEVI STOUT
MARSHAL GOLLAHER
TRENT HOMER
DALLAS KYLE
HAYDEN BRANNAN
MADDOX WADE
ISAAC PIPPIN
TREY BELLUE
OSCAR PHILIPS
PAUL DUBOSE
ELI BRAKENSIEK
GARRETT GORMAN
CHRISTIAN FREDRICKSON
ALEX BUCKNER
JAMES BENCH
AAYDEN MANTLE

DOMINICK CHAMBERLAIN

HARLEY JAMESON
RYAN ALEXANDER

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019

14:49.87
14:51.59
15:02.42
15:10.78
15:16.18
15:42.34
15:53.81
16:07.94
16:55.20

Finish
8:27.33
9:03.52
9:09.35
9:18.15
9:26.32
9:34.23
9:35.02
9:37.09
9:38.14
9:38.82
9:39.42
9:45.89
9:46.37
9:48.85
9:54.25
9:56.07

10:00.22

10:05.87

10:06.22

10:08.70

10:12.57

10:16.22

10:16.94

10:19.12

10:23.77

10:23.78

10:24.98

10:26.74

10:29.85

10:32.41

10:35.36

10:40.84

10:43.91

10:44.65

10:49.80

10:54.23
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Waynesville
Plato
Laquey
Waynesville
Waynesville
Waynesville
Mtn Grove
Waynesville
Success

Team Name
Waynesville
Waynesville
Licking
Salem
Waynesville
Licking
Waynesville
Gainesville
Licking
Ava
Houston
Waynesville
Laquey
Salem
Laquey
Salem
Waynesville
Licking
Salem
Mtn Grove
Liberty
Success
Ava
Gainesville
Fordland
Plato
Plato
Salem
Licking
Salem
Licking
Laquey
Waynesville
Waynesville
Waynesville
Hartville

JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG
JHG

Division
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
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MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL OVERALL RESULTS

i s THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019 Timed by %s
37 556 MCCARTNEY ARMSTRONG 11:01.12 7 M Gainesville JHB
38 334 ADEN COLLINS 11:08.79 8 M Thayer JHB
39 607 WILLIAM MCNUTT 11:09.35 7 M Houston JHB
40 922 KENDRICK RAYBUCK 11:10.46 7 M Fordland JHB
41 538 LUKE HOLMES 11:17.07 8 M Fordland JHB
42 770 MATTHEW PARKS 11:18.81 7 M Salem JHB
43 664 KANNON BUCKNER 11:23.81 7 M Licking JHB
44 771 CAYDEN MOODY 11:24.93 7 M Salem JHB
45 337 KINGSTON VARDELL 11:26.51 7 M Thayer JHB
46 624 TREY BENEVIDEZ 11:28.43 6 M Laquey JHB
47 338 JAXSON MOORE 11:38.25 7 M Thayer JHB
48 677 TITUS SCAVONE 11:38.96 7 M Licking JHB
49 622 LESTAT SMITH 11:39.38 7 M Laquey JHB
50 558 CORWIN MORRIS 11:41.85 8 M Gainesville JHB
51 340 COOPER SHRABLE 11:43.18 7 M Thayer JHB
52 503 PEYTON LOVELAND 11:53.95 7 M Ava JHB
53 814 JOHNATHAN BENNETT 11:55.12 8 M Waynesville JHB
54 822 JOHNNY KOHL 11:59.50 7 M Waynesville JHB
55 665 AIDEN CROW 11:59.89 7 M Licking JHB
56 339 CHANDLER SIMMS 12:03.27 8 M Thayer JHB
57 668 DOMINICK DONLEY 12:05.75 8 M Licking JHB
58 751 BRAYDEN DENISON 12:07.08 7 M Plato JHB
59 712 CONNER LONG 12:07.96 7 M Mtn Grove JHB
60 682 CAEL WANTLAND 12:08.07 8 M Licking JHB
61 713 JAXYN PROCTOR 12:15.70 7 M Mtn Grove JHB
62 559 RYDER MURPHY 12:20.38 7 M Gainesville JHB
63 606 JOHN KIMREY 12:20.85 8 M Houston JHB
64 335 MATT PIERCE 12:21.03 8 M Thayer JHB
65 826 ALEXANDER PIJL 12:31.62 8 M Waynesville JHB
66 831 AARON LITTLETON 12:35.08 8 M Waynesville JHB
67 679 LOGAN STINES 12:39.11 7 M Licking JHB
68 676 MASON SATTERFIELD 12:40.10 7 M Licking JHB
69 666 AARON DECKER 12:47.25 8 M Licking JHB
70 670 LOGAN GORMAN 12:56.74 8 M Licking JHB
71 784 SAMUEL LANG 13:03.75 8 M Seymour JHB
72 672 LUCAS HENDERSON 13:05.26 7 M Licking JHB
73 623 LANDON DENNIS 13:06.29 6 M Laquey JHB
74 674 LOGAN LANE 13:09.87 7 M Licking JHB
75 336 BRADY JUSTUS 13:11.57 8 M Thayer JHB
76 753 TOBIAS STERNBERG 13:16.98 7 M Plato JHB
77 766 WYATT PATRICK 13:28.40 8 M Salem JHB
78 816 GAVINO BOOK 13:30.80 7 M Waynesville JHB
79 605 HUNTER PETERSEN 13:30.85 8 M Houston JHB
80 625 MICHAEL FRANKS 13:31.49 6 M Laquey JHB
81 817 ADAM CHAMPAGNE 13:36.48 7 M Waynesville JHB
82 711 JUSTIN ALESSI 13:37.00 7 M Mtn Grove JHB
83 830 LANDYN GRAHAM 13:37.26 7 M Waynesville JHB
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667
754
671
752
681
608
809

Bib
855
854
599
860
861
857
859
722
858
589
884
934
513
936
583
940
943
783
723
935
588
584
942
662
724
748
941
587
944
586
726
730
725
938
515
569
570
516

MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL OVERALL RESULTS

ALEX DECKER
MARSHALL BREEDLOVE
JONAH HENDERSON
CHRIS HILDEBRAND
LOGAN STORM
BRODY ADKISON
CLAYTON ROGERS

Name
MIA HARRIS
JAYNA GUNTER
REBECCA LOYA
JORDEN TOLLENAAR
NATALIE STEWART
KYIA WEISBROD
BRYADEN KANTOLA
MACEY PENNER
JORDAN KANTOLA
AVA TAYLOR
DAPHNIE DOLLINS
MIA WILEY
EDEN LITTLE
KAYCE COLLINS
CLEMMIE TAYLOR
HADDLE ATKINSON
CHASITY WODANOWICH
ALLISON MANTHEY
ABBY FRY
TESSA FEEBACK
AUTUMN JOHNSON
ABBY MOSELEY
BRENNA PACE
ALLISON WOOLSEY
HAYLEE PROCTOR
LYDIA SMITH
ABBI ROUSE
EMMA COOK
MADDY DONAHUE
COURTNEY MILLER
MADISON EMERY
KYLEE JONES
RILEIGH HOLMAN
KATLYN FRIES
TAYLOR LONG
SHELBY ETCHOE
OLIVIA MILLIGAN
REBEKAH EVANS

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019

13:49.12
13:56.35
14:02.77
14:05.61
15:14.85
15:32.58
20:25.62

Finish

19:47.99
20:20.74
20:42.93
20:53.49
21:03.59
21:26.52
21:30.44
21:33.14
21:41.99
21:51.09
22:20.72
22:43.45
23:17.84
23:33.34
24:03.13
24:20.55
24:21.88
24:26.14
24:56.58
25:07.81
25:10.58
26:06.17
26:40.84
26:56.00
26:58.53
27:01.65
27:05.55
27:10.53
27:44.23
28:00.92
28:08.31
28:14.11
28:22.91
28:40.26
29:16.36
29:38.21
29:40.17
30:42.50
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Licking
Plato
Licking
Plato
Licking
Houston
Success

Team Name
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
Hillcrest
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
Mtn Grove
WEST PLAINS
Hartville
WEST PLAINS
Fordland
Ava
Fordland
Hartville
Thayer
Thayer
Salem
Mtn Grove
Fordland
Hartville
Hartville
Thayer
Liberty
Mtn Grove
Norwood
Thayer
Hartville
Thayer
Hartville
Mtn Grove
Mtn Grove
Mtn Grove
Fordland
Ava
Gainesville
Gainesville
Ava

JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB
JHB

Division
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
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618
517
749
727
696
729
728
697
585
939
731

Bib
880
877
879
876
882
576
881
874
760
718
574
862
762
742
883
719
567
564
639
924
717
591
582
789
732
946
616
690
578
575
875
590
926
568

MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL OVERALL RESULTS

JORDYN LAY
MAKAYLA BYERLEY
HALLIE LANZINI
LORNA FELKER
MADISON GORMAN
BELLE BOHNENKAMP
TRINITY ELLIOTT
AUTUMN GROVER
ANGELEA BRANSTETTER
JASMINE PAGE
ALEX HICKS

Name
RILEY SIMPSON
ZACH FINLEY
COLBY SOULIER
WESLEY LAUGHARY
JUSTIN FLEETWOOD
JOSHUA BETTENDORF
JD SYDOW
RIDGE SMITH
DAVID HELD
LUKE FRY
JOSIAH BETTENDORF
TEAGAN ADAMS
JOSH PYATT
CAMERON JARRETT
BRYCE CRITES
ANDREW NORRIS
ANDREW BOTTS-PAPCKE
BENJAMIN POINTER
JEREMIAH DEBAR
HUNTER GLENN
BRADEN HENSLEY
ALEX GLANDEN
BRYCE CODAY
BRYSON BENSON
ZACHARY HANKINS
TRENTON HUSKY
HUNTER MCKINNEY
JARRETT HUFF
CALEB LONG
KEEGAN KIRKPATRICK
RAMSEY BROWER
SANTIAGO MARTINEZ
DREW JONES
MAVERICK BUSHNER

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019

32:07.55
32:31.47
32:33.41
33:52.94
34:15.45
34:20.63
34:37.43
35:32.82
37:40.79
37:55.66
42:11.83

Finish

17:07.03
17:14.39
17:22.09
17:26.76
18:10.91
18:19.92
18:32.32
18:38.00
18:49.99
18:52.60
18:57.88
19:00.96
19:01.64
19:10.66
19:14.15
19:16.39
19:18.45
19:20.33
19:35.37
19:36.61
19:37.10
19:37.80
19:39.29
19:40.83
19:49.41
20:04.40
20:11.82
20:13.46
20:14.76
20:17.87
20:22.21
20:37.86
20:38.67
20:44.25
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11
10
9
10
12
11
11
12
11
10
10
10
12
12
10
10
10
11
10
12
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
9
10
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Houston
Ava
Norwood
Mtn Grove
Licking
Mtn Grove
Mtn Grove
Licking
Hartville
Fordland
Mtn Grove

Team Name
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
Hartville
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
Plato
Mtn Grove
Hartville
WEST PLAINS
Plato
Norwood
WEST PLAINS
Mtn Grove
Gainesville
Gainesville
Laquey
Fordland
Mtn Grove
Hillcrest
Hartville
Seymour
Niangua
Thayer
Houston
Licking
Hartville
Hartville
WEST PLAINS
Hillcrest
Fordland
Gainesville

VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

Division
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB
VB

VB
VB

Timed by
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MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL OVERALL RESULTS

i s THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019 Timed by %s
35 593 JOSH SANDERS 20:45.40 10 M Hillcrest VB
36 925 JACOB HILL 20:47.08 12 M Fordland VB
37 788 DANIEL AKERS 20:54.20 10 M Seymour VB
38 776 JOHN MYSLINSKI 20:58.48 11 M Salem VB
39 720 DALE SCHAEFFER 21:05.38 10 M Mtn Grove VB
40 777 ASHTON HAFNER 21:06.34 11 M Salem VB
41 577 ALLEN JOHNSON 21:11.13 11 M Hartville VB
42 947 DAYTON MCCORMICK 21:11.48 10 M Thayer VB
43 691 JACOB HUFF 21:24.31 11 M Licking VB
44 790 FELIX CANTRELL 21:27.65 10 M Seymour VB
45 735 CADE BANN 21:30.03 9 M Niangua VB
46 511 CADEN PROCK 21:46.92 11 M Ava VB
47 781 BANE LEYBA 21:53.40 11 M Salem VB
48 566 ZACHARY MATHEWS 21:55.17 12 M Gainesville VB
49 778 JAKE CASPER 22:02.55 11 M Salem VB
50 745 ZACK BLACK 22:04.90 11 M Norwood VB
51 945 MASON SORRELL 22:05.28 9 M Thayer VB
52 931 DANTAE MASON 22:12.04 11 M Fordland VB
53 930 GRAHAM BROOKS 22:12.45 11 M Fordland VB
54 949 DREW HENSON 22:17.88 12 M Thayer VB
55 928 BRYCE FRIES 22:21.18 9 M Fordland VB
56 779 WILL CHRISTESEN 22:21.98 9 M Salem VB
57 510 ETHAN TUCKER 22:26.35 12 M Ava VB
58 927 KENT RHINEHELDER 22:31.33 11 M Fordland VB
59 579 TY SMITH 22:33.77 9 M Hartville VB
60 581 JACOB BALLARD 22:37.78 10 M Hartville VB
61 746 JUSTIN CHADWELL 22:38.30 10 M Norwood VB
62 695 CADE RICHARDS 22:57.47 10 M Licking VB
63 594 CODY CRIM 22:59.92 12 M Hillcrest VB
64 929 CAMERON COX 23:04.73 11 M Fordland VB
65 219 BRAYDEN JOHNSTON 23:11.67 9 M Niangua VB
66 932 KHRISTIAN SOMMERFELD 23:19.57 9 M Fordland VB
67 689 RANDALL HOCK 23:24.63 10 M Licking VB
68 780 BRAYDEN MCCOLLOCH 23:36.45 9 M Salem VB
69 512 TYLER BROOKE 23:54.55 11 M Ava VB
70 595 JACOB SAUSEN 24:03.15 12 M Hillcrest VB
71 782 WYATT THOMAS 24:15.37 10 M Salem VB
72 693 RYAN MELTON 24:27.22 10 M Licking VB
73 792 JACKSON BULL 24:31.60 9 M Seymour VB
74 747 CAMERON KELLY 24:40.32 9 M Norwood VB
75 948 DOULTON CRAWFORD 24:46.17 9 M Thayer VB
76 744 JALEN DRAKE 24:49.60 11 M Norwood VB
77 743 BRADEN BROWN 25:42.83 11 M Norwood VB
78 791 KENNETH LANG 25:47.73 9 M Seymour VB
79 734 DEONDRE KOCHS 25:58.74 10 M Niangua VB
80 733 DANNY O'NEAL 27:00.57 11 M Niangua VB
81 692 ROBERT MCGUIRE 28:53.17 10 M Licking VB
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MOUNTAIN GROVE INVITATIONAL OVERALL RESULTS
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2019

ETHAN GARDNER
DYLAN LOPEZ
ASHTON FLORES

Name
ANGEL WILLIAMS
KAYLEA DIXON
ALISSA CRAMPTON
DESIREE WILKINS
MADDIE CLINE
ELLA REYNOLDS
MACKENZIE RODERICK
MAKAYLA ATKINS
HANNAH EVANS
RILEY FERRIER
SEIRRAH HUSTED

Name
DATHAN KILGORE
DREW STEWART
WYATT GUTIERREZ
RIDER VILLAPANDO
DANIEL GILL
STONE SAWYER
DAVID SCHOTT
CONNOR CHAMBERLAIN
KADEN CURAN
GABE TODD
BRODIE CALLAHAN
LOGAN HUBBS
THOR RUNULFSSON
ANDREW CLEVENHAGEN
ANDREW SIMPSON
ADRIAN KENSELL

38:47.22
39:05.75
39:21.68

Finish

10:18.19
10:20.25
11:03.04
11:07.90
11:13.25
12:46.30
13:19.74
13:21.97
14:27.86
16:17.67
22:11.43

Finish
8:38.77
8:46.31
9:06.82
9:20.26
9:32.95

10:15.59

10:16.41

10:49.03

10:59.78

11:12.02

11:34.65

11:41.57

12:51.93

13:03.82

17:34.27

20:35.22

9 M
11 M
9 M

Grade Gender
12 F
9
9
10
11
9
10
9
10
10
11
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Grade Gender
9
10
10
9
9
9
11
9

TLLLLILILKLLELLLLZLLZLZCLZCLKLR

m.com

Hillcrest
Hillcrest
Hillcrest

Team Name
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
Hillcrest
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
Hillcrest
Seymour
Laquey
Ava
Seymour
Laquey

Team Name
Ava
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
WEST PLAINS
Norwood
Salem
Houston
WEST PLAINS
Norwood
WEST PLAINS
Salem
Laquey
Ava
Seymour
Laquey

VB
VB
VB

Division
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG
VG

Division
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
JVB
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